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Division I Women's Volleyball 

Division I Women's Volleyball Awards 
Coach of the Year 
National Player of the Year 
SV$?1J R. Hellings Award 
l\!1.9$LV_aluable Player 
Scholar Athletes 
All-American Teams 
All-Tournament Team 

Coach of the Year - Bob White, Palm Beach Atlantic University 

NCCAA Player of the Year- Kelsey Jones, Cedarville University 

Susan B. Hellings Award - Richelle Clem, Cedarville University 

Most Valuable Player - Jackie Stanley, Palm Beach Atlantic University 

Scholar Athletes 
Bethany Anderson, Mount Vernon Nazarene University 
Julie Anderson, Judson College 
Laura Banks, Olivet Nazarene University 
Charity Barnwell, North Greenville College 
Theresa Berry, Faulkner University 
Carrissa Braaksma, Trinity Christian College 
Whitney Brogger, Trinity International University 
Danielle Brown, Faulkner University 
Hannah Childs, North Greenville College 
Erica Clark, Indiana Wesleyan University 
Meghan Cok, Palm Beach Atlantic University 
Brooke Dashner, Oakland City University 
Haylee Davis, Piedmont College 
Carrie Decker, Pensacola Christian Col lege 
Kristyn Dees, Southern Wesleyan University 
Ann Dickson, Faulkner University 
Jessika Doolittle, Hope International University 
Courtney Eck, Piedmont College 
Deanne Fritzen, Bethel College 
Leah Garwood, Indiana Wesleyan University 
Stephanie Grieb, MidAmerica Nazarene University 
Tahisha Groff, Trinity Christian College 
Tina Grohman, Dallas Baptist University 
Rachel Gunderson, Trinity International University 
Katrina Hegeman, Southern Wesleyan University 
Lacey Jae Huisman, Trinity Christian College 
Mary Krauel, Northwestern University 
Lindsey Kruis, Palm Beach Atlantic University 
Jenna Lanzen, Northwestern University 
Emily Lindquist, Olivet Nazarene University 
Alyson Lumley, Hope International University 
Meg MacKay, Roberts Wesleyan College 
Sarah Maxwell, Christian Heritage College 
Kate Miller, Oakland City University 
Christina Monsees, MidAmerica Nazarene University 
Sara Mooney, Christian Heritage College 
Heather Naftzler, MidAmerica Nazarene University 
Jennifer Narimatsu, Trinity Christian College 
Stephanie Nelson, Oakland City University 
Courtney Olds, Oakland City University 
Kristen Perry, MidAmerica Nazarene University 
Jashley Quast, Dallas Baptist University 

NCCAA Home 
Women'sVolleyballJHome 

Chr;1111pionships 
Awards 
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Division I Women's Volleyball 

Cynthia Ray, North Greenville College 
Lindsay Redman, Olivet Nazarene University 
Amy Rice, Oakland City University 
Hannah Roberts, Palm Beach Atlantic University 
Chelsie Roundtree, Olivet Nazarene University 
Christine Saxton, Roberts Wesleyan College 
Rachel Speicher, Bethel College 
Amanda Stevens, Mount Vernon Nazarene University 
Rachel Studebaker, Olivet Nazarene University 
Grace Swick, Roberts Wesleyan College 
Corrie Wall, Christian Heritage College 
Jenny Weaver, Mount Vernon Nazarene University 
Lynette Wilcox- Grace College 

All-American Teams 
First-Team 
Erica Clark, Indiana Wesleyan University 
Brandie Beebe, Malone College 
Deanne Fritzen, Bethel College 
Kristin Mock, Palm Beach Atlantic University 
Julia Bradley, Cedarville University 
Jackie Stanley, Palm Beach Atlantic University 
Danelle Guadamuz, Hope International University 
Kate Miller, Oakland City University 
Rachel Gunderson, Trinity International University 
Stephanie Grieb, MidAmerica Nazarene University 
Kelsey Jones, Cedarville University 
Amanda Stevens, Mount Vernon Nazarene University 

Second-Team 
Jennifer Dyche, Hope International University 
Jenny Weaver, Mount Vernon Nazarene University 
Hannah Roberts, Palm Beach Atlantic University 
Corrie Wall, Christian Heritage College 
Lauren Mable, Cedarville University 
Adriana Chinchilla, Palm Beach Atlantic University 
Rachelle Suesoff, Hope International University 
Sarah Fowler, Asbury College 
Amanda Rohrsen, Judson College 
Heather Naftzger, MidAmerica Nazarene 
Myra Sells, Indiana Wesleyan University 
Amber Chafins, Malone College 

All Tournament Team 
Katie Miller, Oakland City 
Deanne Fritzen, Bethel College 
Amber Chafins, Malone College 
Shena Beheler, Mount Vernon Nazarene University 
Kelsey Jones, Cedarville University 
Sarah Zeltman, Cedarville University 
Natalia Durso, The Master's College 
Kristin Mock, Palm Beach Atlantic University 
Rachelle Suesoff, Hope International University 
Jennifer Dyche, Hope International University 
Lacey Brueggeman, The Master's College 
MVP - Jackie Stanley, Palm Beach Atlantic University 
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